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Leads Networking

Sub List Sub-sti-tute Noun — a person acting or serving in place of another.

Revised January 2019 Subbing in other leads groups is a great opportunity to network and grow your list of contacts. As a courtesy to your leads group members, when obtaining a sub or if you are

asked to sub, please be sensitive to the individuals in the group. As a sub, if your category is already represented or filled, please be aware that the “ask” or 60 second

Name Business Category Member of Leads  E-Mail Phone

Jeff Verry CCS Technologies Computer Repair 1-Tues jverry@ccstech.net 616.997.8808
Chad Appold H & S Companies Accountant 1-Tues chada@hscompanies.com 616.915.7688
Kim Street Grand Haven Tribune 1-Tues kstreet@grandhaventribune.com 616.720.2795
Brook Bisonet Guinan Bisonet, PLLC Attorney 3 - Weds brook@thirdcoastlaw.com 616.847.1234
James Willison Tri City Auto Repair Auto Repair 3 - Weds tricit@sbcglobal.net 616.842.7240
Dave Garland Huntington Bank Banking 3 - Weds david.m.garland@huntington.com 616.850.0100
Scott Harestad Greenridge Realty Real Estate 3 - Weds Scott@scottharestad.com 616.844.8434
Suzanne Velarde Velarde Marketing Marketing 4 - Thurs suzanne@velardemarketing.com 616.402.1625
Keri Wade McKenzie Price Insurance 4 - Thurs keriw@mckenzieprice.com 231.733.4411
Sue Zeiler Mary Kay Cosmetics Skincare/Makeup 5 - Thurs suezeiler@charter.net 248.549.3946
Philip Cok Marketing Management LLC Marketing & Graphics 5 - Thurs phillip@marketingmanagmentllc.com 616.581.9340
Julie De Santo Edward Jones Financial Advisor 5 - Thurs julie.desanto@edwardjones.com 616.842.1062
Jenny Chandler Jenny's Childbirth Services Photography 5 - Thurs jennyschildbirthservices@gmail.com 916.517.5142
Andrea Sponaas Muskegon Lumberjacks Sports 5 - Thurs asponaas@muskegonlumberjacks.com 231.730.3973
Don Messinger Messinger Law, PC Attorney 5 - Thurs donald@messingerlawpc.com 616.846.7600
Mark Stegink Stegink Financial Financial Advisor 6 - Tues mstegink@tfamail.com 616.566.8849
Stefanie Herder Spring Lake Country Club Networking 6 - Tues stefanie@springlakecc.com 616.842.4200
Cali Caluza Extended Grace Non-Profit cali@extendedgrace.org 616.422.3248
Jody Buttery Love in Action Non-Profit jody@Ioveinactiontricities.org 616.846.2701
Lisa Delass Lake Michigan Credit Union Mortgages Lisa.delass@Imcu.org 616.402.3944

Barb Hermanson

SERVPRO

Cleaning/Restoration

barb@servprolakeshore.com

616.396.8180

Troy Hacker

Certa Pro Painters

Contractor - Painting

thacker@certapro.com

616.414.2543

Howard Norris

Author/Retired Chef

howardn2002@yahoo.com

616.834.3838
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